
DELHI JAL

BOARD
SEWER
COMPLANT

Pum
p H

ouse

Toilet

Temple

Temple plot

Toilet

RESIDENCE

Temple

Residence
Residence

Garden

Shops

RESIDENCE

Commercial

Access lane

Sheet :- 
3

Proposed Multilevel car park

Access lane

Carriage way

Carriage way

Walkway

Walkway

.9
11.75

9.49

11.75
10.03

Ramp

Ramp

R
am

p

R
am

p

Ramp

Ramp

Ramp

R
am

p

R
am

p

Ramp

Ramp

Ramp

Ramp

570

+0

+0

+0
+0

+0

+0

+0

+0

360

390

420

450

510

540

480

PrintsRemarksDateNo.

Design & Planning Counsel, Ahmedabad
www.dpc.co.in        Email: dpc@dpc.co.in        Tele. / Fax: 079-26762165

Sthapati Designers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

Jital Jhaveri, Ahmedabad

2nd Floor - Shree Complex, 1-Azad Society,
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380015. Telefax: 079 -
26762838 email: abadarch@gmail.com

PAREKH ASSOCIATES

Project Name:
Streets for People
(No.43 Britannia Chowk to Outer Ring Road West Enclave)

Public Works Department, DelhiCLIENT :

Infrastructure:

Electrical: Others:

Landscape:

DLT.:VASUDHA CHKD.:JP DATE : 24-12-2016

Sheet No.:

Sheet Title:

O

L

U

I

E

Scale :

Parekh Associates
Architecture: A Planning:

LEGEND:

01-16 Existing Geometry

Proposed Geometry

3

1:500

Proposed Road Geometry - chainage 360 to 570


